EYELASH EXTENSIONS *

Semi Permanent (Free removal if applied by Sia)
Single Strip £10.00
Clusters £25.00
Nouveau Individual Natural Look from £45.00
Medium Volume £60.00
Full Volume £75.00
Removal £10.00
Removal if re-applying £5.00
Lash Lift includes free tint £45.00
* No guarantees offered on any eyelash treatments.

Please inform the therapist if you have any allergies

that could affect your treatment. Patch testing is
recommended for eyelash extensions and tinting.

FACIALS
Express Facial (30mins) £30.00
Prescriptive Facial (1hr) £50.00

Luxury Prescriptive Facial (75mins) £60.00
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Gift Vouchers and Retail Products
for sale in-store

020 7384 5777

siabeautyltd@gmail.com
www.siabeauty.co.uk

8 Fulham Broadway,
Fulham, London SW6 1AA

OPENING HOURS

Monday -Wednesday: 10am-7pm
Thursday & Friday: 10am-8pm
Saturday: 10am-7pm
Sunday: 11am-5pm
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THREADING

Eyebrows £8.00
Men’s Eyebrows £10.00
Men’s Cheek line £10.00
Upper Lip £6.00
Chin £6.00
Forehead £6.00
Neck £10.00
Side Face £10.00
Full Face (excluding Neck) £30.00
Full Face (including Neck) £38.00

After Care: Slight redness may be present after threading.
A cold compressant can be used on the threaded area.
Please do not apply make-up, perfumed cosmetics,
chlorine or use a sunbed after threading.

EYE TREATMENTS

Eyebrow Tinting £10.00
Eyelash Tinting £15.00
Eyebrow & Eyelash Tinting £20.00

(First timers will require a 24 hour Patch Test)

HD BROWS
HD Eyebrows £32.00



WAXING
Eyebrows
Men’s Eyebrows
Underarms
Half Arms

3/4 Arms

Full Arms

Half Leg Lower
Half Leg Upper
3/4 Legs

Full Legs
Chest

Back Upper / Lower

Stomach
Buttocks
Bikini

G-String Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood

£10.00
£12.00
£12.00
£15.00
£18.00
£22.00
£18.00
from £22.00
£30.00
£32.00
£20.00

£22.00/£18.00

from £12.00
from £14.00
£15.00
£22.00
£30.00
£35.00

* 10% OFF any Leg and Intimate Combo *

HOT WAX Ly.con

Eyebrows £12.00
Men’s Eyebrows £14.00
Men’s Cheek line £16.00
Upper Lip £10.00
Chin £10.00
Forehead £10.00
Nose or Ears £8.00
Neck £16.00
Side Face £16.00
Full Face (inciuding eyebrows) £45.00
Full Face (inciuding eyebrows & neck) £50.00
Underarms £16.00
Stomach from £16.00
Buttocks from £18.00
Bikini / G-string £18.00/£28.00
Brazilian / Hollywood £35.00 / £40.00

After Care: Wear loose clothing for 24 hours after the waxing.
Do not expose the skin to tanning for 48 hours. Do not have a

hot bath for 24 hours. Do not apply any moisturisers or lotions
unless recommended by therapist for 24 hours.

MASSAGE

Express Massage (30mins) £25.00
Back, Neck & Shoulders

Full Body Massage (1hr) £45.00
Indian Head Massage (20mins) £20.00
GEL NAILS O-P-1
Gel Polish fie & paint £25.00

Gel Polish with Express Manicure £35.00
Gel Polish with Deluxe Manicure ~ £40.00
Gel Polish Hands & Feet £50.00
Gel Polish Feet fie & paint £30.00
Gel Polish with Express Pedicure  £40.00
Gel Polish with Deluxe Pedicure ~ £45.00
Gel Polish with French Polish  extra £5.00
Removal £10.00
Removal i re-applying and NOT done by Sia  £6.00

Removal it re-applying AND done by Sia FREE

MANICURE & PEDICURE

File and Paint

Express Manicure

File, Cuticle work and Paint

Deluxe Manicure

File, Cuticle work, Exfoliate, Massage and Paint

Express Pedicure

File, Cuticle work and Paint

Deluxe Pedicure

File, Cuticle work, Exfoliate, Massage and Paint

Express Mani & Deluxe Pedi

French Polish add extra to above prices

0-P-1
£15.00
£25.00

£30.00

£30.00

£35.00

£50.00
£5.00

* We DO NOT guarantee OPI Gel or any Nail paint.
Please check you are happy before you leave.
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